
 

iSC GmbH

Customer Service

Eschenstraße 6

94405 Landau/Isar

Telephone:

Email:

+49 9951 959 2019

service-de@einhell.com

Cordless Dirt Water Pump Article number: 4181580
GE-DP 18/25 Li - Solo Ident number: 21011

For more information, go to www.einhell-service.com



 

Spare parts
Pos Art. Ident number Product Name

418158001001 00000 power level selector switch

418158001029 00000 accu cover

418158001099 00000 color box

418158001100 00000 switch bracket

418158001101 00000 screw ST4,2 x 13

418158001102 00000 circuit board

418158001103 00000 screw ST3  x 8

418158001105 00000 pump wheel

418158001106 00000 retainer

418158001107 00000 shaft seal

418158001108 00000 diffusor spinner

418158001109 00000 screw M4 x 20

418158001110 00000 motor housing

418158001111 00000 screw M4 x 9

418158001112 00000 o-ring

418158001113 00000 end cover

418158001114 00000 screw M5 x 14

418158001115 00000 o-ring

418158001116 00000 o-ring

418158001117 00000 carrier handle upper shell

418158001118 00000 screw ST4.2 x 13

418158001119 00000 carrier handle lower shell

418158001120 00000 screw A ST4.2 x 18

418158001121 00000 screw B ST4.2 x 8

418158001124 00000 housing base

418158001125 00000 screw ST4.2 x 32

418158001126 00000 o-ring

418158001127 00000 intake fence

418158001128 00000 screw ST4.2 x 16

418158001129 00000 fitting

418158001130 00000 screw ST2.9 x 11

418158001131 00000 return spring

418158001132 00000 pin

418158001134 00000 ground plate

418158001135 00000 screw ST4.2 x 18

418158001136 00000 suspension hook

418158001137 00000 switch housing

418158001138 00000 screw A ST2.9 x 11

418158001139 00000 screw B ST4.2 x 18

418158001140 00000 battery slot housing

418158001141 00000 cable sleeve

418158001142 00000 sealing line

418158001143 00000 tension relief A

418158001144 00000 o-ring

418158001145 00000 fixing ring

418158001146 00000 screw M4 x 10

418158001147 00000 tension relief B

418158001148 00000 cord grip

418158001149 00000 screw ST4.2 x 13

418158001150 00000 clamping holding

418158001151 00000 cable tie

418158001152 00000 crimp end connector

418158001153 00000 insulation

418158001154 00000 cable switch to contact

418158001155 00000 contacts

418158001156 00000 screw

418158001157 00000 universal hose connection

418158001160 00000 connect cable battery box/pump

418158001905 00010 Complete Engine Assembly

418158001909 00010 Housing Assembly

418158001951 00010 Non-return valve assembly

418158001953 00000 Locking hook assembly

For more information, go to www.einhell-service.com



 

Article number: 418158001905
Complete Engine Assembly Ident number: 00010

Spare parts
Pos Art. Ident number Product Name

418158001026 00000 DC brush-type motor

418158001104 00000 dejam circuit board

For more information, go to www.einhell-service.com



 

Article number: 418158001909
Housing Assembly Ident number: 00010

Spare parts
Pos Art. Ident number Product Name

418158001122 00000 pump housing

418158001123 00000 ball

For more information, go to www.einhell-service.com



 

Article number: 418158001951
Non-return valve assembly Ident number: 00010

Spare parts
Pos Art. Ident number Product Name

418158001158 00000 sealing ring

418158001159 00000 non-return valve

For more information, go to www.einhell-service.com


